
Save the Dates Autumn 1 2025 

Please find a list of events that are taking place during our Autumn Term 1. Future dates and events can 
also be found on the Google Calendar on our school website.  Please also check our weekly Newsletters 

and Dojo in case any changes are made to events.  
 

Monday 1st September   INSET Day  

Tuesday 2nd September  8.45am  Children return to school  

Thursday 4th September   Y6 London trip  

W/C 8th September   PE starts - See Dojo post for class information  

Tuesday 9th September  1.00pm Y5 Bikeability  - information sent out before summer  

Wednesday 10th September  1.00pm Y5 Bikeability  - information sent out before summer  

Friday 12th September   8.30am Reading Café - booking available via ParentPay 
Roald Dahl Day  

Tuesday 16th September  9.05am  Class  3 (Mrs Cook) Stay and Pray - Parents welcome  
Swimming begins for class 2 (Mr Malley) 

Wednesday 17th September   Whole School individual photographs - Helen Riley   

Thursday 18th September   Whole School individual photographs - Helen Riley   

Friday 19th September  8.45am  Feel Good Friday Music  

Monday 22nd September 2.45pm Class 3 (Mrs Cook) Values Worship — Respect  

Tuesday 23rd September  9.05am  Class 2 (Mr Malley) Stay and Pray - Parents welcome  

Wednesday 24th September  11.45am  Family Lunch - Booking information to follow  

Thursday 25th September  9.10am Reception INSPIRE  session 1 - session for parents  

Friday 26th September  8.30am  Reading café - booking available via ParentPay 
Day of Many Languages  

Tuesday 30th September   9.05am  Year 1 & 2 Stay and Pray - Parents welcome  

Wednesday 1st October  2pm - 6pm Open afternoon / evening  

Friday 3rd October  8.45am  Feel Good Friday Music  

Monday 6th October 2.45pm Class 1 ‘Harvest’ Worship 

Thursday 9th October  9.15am Free Toddler Session - All welcome  

Friday 10th October   
8.30am 

World Mental Heath Day  
Reading café - booking available via ParentPay 

Tuesday 14th October  9.05am Pre-School & Reception Stay and Pray - parents welcome  

Friday 17th October  8.30am  
2.00pm 

Feel Good Friday Music  
Mini Governor’s Afternoon Tea - All welcome  

Wednesday 22nd October  3.45pm - 6.30pm  Parents Evening - More information to follow   

Thursday 23rd October   Forest School  

Friday 24th October  3.30pm Finish for Half Term  

Monday 3rd November   8.45am  Return to school  
Spirituality Day  


